
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 TX甲南山手 小学（5）1 28813

英　　正雄            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾏｻｵ                TX甲南山手 小学（3）2 28813

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 TX甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                TX甲南山手 小学（2）4 28813

浦松　陽向            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）5 28824

寺田　　湊            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）6 28849

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）7 28849

本山　　稜            ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）8 28849

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）9 28849

奈良　　誉            ﾅﾗ ﾎﾏﾚ                  ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）10 28849

服部賢次朗            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）11 28849

中村　羽来            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）12 28849

中谷　一志            ﾅｶﾔ ｶｽﾞｼ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）13 28849

金井　理人            ｶﾅｲ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）14 28849

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）15 28849

塚本旺士郎            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｵｳｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）16 28849

山岸　新大            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｱﾗﾀ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）17 28849

堀内　直希            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾅｵｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）18 28849

飯村　謙太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）19 28849

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）20 28849

鳥飼　大流            ﾄﾘｶｲ ﾊﾙ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）21 28849

定　　大翔            ｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）22 28849

連田承太郎            ﾚﾝﾀ ｼﾞｮｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）23 28849

廣瀬　秀平            ﾋﾛｾ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）24 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）25 28849

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）26 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）27 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28855

中塚　剛輝            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｺﾞｳｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）29 28860

藤原康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             コナミ三田 幼児30 28860

渡邊　仁揮            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾄｷ               コナミ三田 幼児31 28860

濱井　奏人            ﾊﾏｲ ｶﾅﾄ                 コナミ三田 幼児32 28860

山本　蒼大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ三田 小学（1）33 28860

山本　侑茉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）35 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）36 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）37 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）38 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）39 28865

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）40 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）41 28867

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）42 28867

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 小学（5）43 28881

古川琥大朗            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ               マック武庫川 小学（3）44 28881

山本　　悟            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）45 28881

笠見　篤志            ｶｻﾐ ｱﾂｼ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）46 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）47 28881

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              マック武庫川 小学（6）48 28881

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（4）49 28881
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男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

東野　太亮            ﾋｶﾞｼﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ              マック武庫川 小学（6）50 28881
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 TX甲南山手 小学（5）1 28813

英　　正雄            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾏｻｵ                TX甲南山手 小学（3）2 28813

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 TX甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                TX甲南山手 小学（2）4 28813

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）5 28849

若林　和希            ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）6 28849

廣瀬　秀平            ﾋﾛｾ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）7 28849

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）8 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）9 28849

由井　寿樹            ﾕｲ ﾄｼｷ                  ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）10 28849

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）11 28849

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）12 28865

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）13 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）14 28865

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）15 28867

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）16 28867

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              マック武庫川 小学（6）17 28881

笠見　篤志            ｶｻﾐ ｱﾂｼ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）18 28881

東野　太亮            ﾋｶﾞｼﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ              マック武庫川 小学（6）19 28881

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）20 28881

古川琥大朗            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ               マック武庫川 小学（3）21 28881

山本　　悟            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）22 28881

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（1）23 28881
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 TX甲南山手 小学（5）1 28813

廣瀬　秀平            ﾋﾛｾ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）2 28849

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）3 28867

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              マック武庫川 小学（6）4 28881

山本　　悟            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾄﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）5 28881
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

金井　理人            ｶﾅｲ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）1 28849

飯村　謙太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）2 28849

中平　玄治            ﾅｶﾋﾗ ｹﾞﾝｼﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）3 28849

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）4 28849

中村　羽来            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）5 28849

服部賢次朗            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）6 28849

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）7 28849

寺田　　湊            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）8 28849

連田承太郎            ﾚﾝﾀ ｼﾞｮｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）9 28849

寺田　　翔            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）10 28849

藤原康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             コナミ三田 幼児11 28860

渡邊　仁揮            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾄｷ               コナミ三田 幼児12 28860

濱井　奏人            ﾊﾏｲ ｶﾅﾄ                 コナミ三田 幼児13 28860

中塚　剛輝            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｺﾞｳｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）14 28860

山本　蒼大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ三田 小学（1）15 28860

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）16 28865

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）17 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）18 28865

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）19 28867

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）20 28867

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（1）21 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）22 28881
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

連田承太郎            ﾚﾝﾀ ｼﾞｮｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）1 28849

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）2 28849

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）3 28865

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（1）4 28881

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（4）5 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 小学（5）6 28881
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

浦松　陽向            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）1 28824

寺田　　湊            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）2 28849

飯村　謙太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）3 28849

石田　泰誠            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）4 28849

金井　理人            ｶﾅｲ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）5 28849

近藤　和介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｲｽｹ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）6 28849

定　　大翔            ｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）7 28849

竹内　海斗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）8 28849

塚本旺士郎            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｵｳｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）9 28849

山岸　新大            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｱﾗﾀ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）10 28849

中平　玄治            ﾅｶﾋﾗ ｹﾞﾝｼﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）11 28849

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）12 28849

服部賢次朗            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）13 28849

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）14 28849

濱田　柊羽            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｼｭｳ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）15 28849

山本　蒼大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ三田 小学（1）16 28860

中塚　剛輝            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｺﾞｳｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）17 28860

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）18 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）19 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）20 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）21 28865

大畑　航祐            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）22 28865

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）23 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）24 28865

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）25 28867

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）26 28867

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）27 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）28 28867

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）29 28867

古川琥大朗            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ               マック武庫川 小学（3）30 28881

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）31 28881

東野　太亮            ﾋｶﾞｼﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ              マック武庫川 小学（6）32 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）33 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（1）34 28881
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

定　　大翔            ｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）1 28849

竹内　海斗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）2 28849

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）3 28865

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）4 28865

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）5 28867

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（1）6 28881

笠見　篤志            ｶｻﾐ ｱﾂｼ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）7 28881

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（1）8 28881

8/24 ページ2018年12月21日 7:48:17



男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

英　　正雄            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾏｻｵ                TX甲南山手 小学（3）1 28813

浦松　陽向            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）2 28824

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）3 28849

飯村　謙太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）4 28849

鳥飼　大流            ﾄﾘｶｲ ﾊﾙ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）5 28849

本山　　稜            ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）6 28849

近藤　和介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｲｽｹ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）7 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）8 28849

山岸　新大            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｱﾗﾀ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）9 28849

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）10 28849

中村　羽来            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）11 28849

奈良　　誉            ﾅﾗ ﾎﾏﾚ                  ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）12 28849

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）13 28849

寺田　　湊            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）14 28849

中塚　剛輝            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｺﾞｳｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）15 28860

山本　蒼大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ三田 小学（1）16 28860

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）17 28865

大畑　航祐            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）18 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）19 28865

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）20 28867

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）21 28867

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）22 28867

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）23 28867

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（1）24 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（1）25 28881
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

由井　寿樹            ﾕｲ ﾄｼｷ                  ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）1 28849

鳥飼　大流            ﾄﾘｶｲ ﾊﾙ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）2 28849

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）3 28849
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男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                TX甲南山手 小学（2）1 28813

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 TX甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

塚本旺士郎            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｵｳｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）3 28849

近藤　和介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｲｽｹ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）4 28849

中村　羽来            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）5 28849

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）6 28849

堀内　直希            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾅｵｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）7 28849

中平　玄治            ﾅｶﾋﾗ ｹﾞﾝｼﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）8 28849

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）9 28865

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）10 28865

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）11 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）12 28867

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）13 28867

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（1）14 28881
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）1 28849

本山　　稜            ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）2 28849

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）3 28849

廣瀬　秀平            ﾋﾛｾ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）4 28849

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）5 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）6 28849

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）7 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）8 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28855

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）10 28865

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）11 28867

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（4）12 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 小学（5）13 28881

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）14 28881
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                TX甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               TX甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  TX甲南山手 小学（6）3 28813

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）4 28824

勝部　真希            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾏｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）5 28824

中谷内　華            ﾅｶﾔﾁ ﾊﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）6 28824

松本　亜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）7 28849

山本　優花            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）8 28849

川上　真依            ｶﾜｳｴ ﾏｲ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）9 28849

菅原　妃来            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾗ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）10 28849

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）11 28849

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）12 28849

久島　莉凰            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）13 28849

中澤　恋羽            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾈ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）14 28849

野邉　心彩            ﾉﾍﾞ ｺｺｱ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）15 28849

菅原　愛望            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｱｲﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）16 28849

小林結衣花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲｶ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）17 28849

阿部　心香            ｱﾍﾞ ｺﾉｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）18 28849

荒牧　陽咲            ｱﾗﾏｷ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）19 28849

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）20 28849

三浦　美月            ﾐｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）21 28849

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）24 28855

戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）25 28855

細川　佑夏            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）26 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）27 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）29 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）30 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）31 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）32 28855

笹崎　　想            ｻｻｻﾞｷ ｿｳ                コナミ三田 幼児33 28860

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）34 28860

戸田　結梨            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田 幼児35 28860

貝田　夢來            ｶｲﾀ ﾕﾗ                  コナミ三田 小学（1）36 28860

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）37 28865

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）38 28865

新藤　花音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）39 28865

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）40 28865

中島　涼花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｶ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）41 28865

河野　唯花            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｲｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）42 28867

大木　奏乃            ｵｵｷ ｶﾉ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）43 28867

荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（1）44 28867

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 幼児45 28867

鈴木　紗希            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｷ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）46 28867

若松　　凜            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）47 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）48 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（3）49 28881
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（3）50 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 小学（6）51 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）52 28881

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）53 28881

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 小学（5）54 28881

柏原　知優            ｶｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                マック武庫川 中学（1）55 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（2）56 28881

中村　千穂            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾎ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）57 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（4）58 28881

佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 小学（5）59 28881

中河　真心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）60 28881

池田　颯希            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻﾂｷ                マック武庫川 小学（5）61 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（4）62 28881
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兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                TX甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  TX甲南山手 小学（6）2 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               TX甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

竹島　陽花            ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）4 28849

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）5 28849

鄭　　紫晗            ﾃｲ ﾁｮｶﾝ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）6 28849

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）7 28849

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）8 28849

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）9 28849

小林結衣花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲｶ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）10 28849

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28855

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）12 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）13 28865

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）14 28867

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）15 28867

中村　千穂            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾎ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）16 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（3）17 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）18 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 小学（6）19 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（4）20 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）21 28881

柏原　知優            ｶｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                マック武庫川 中学（1）22 28881

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）23 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 小学（6）24 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（4）25 28881

池田　颯希            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻﾂｷ                マック武庫川 小学（5）26 28881

佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 小学（5）27 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）28 28881

若松　　凜            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）29 28881
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                TX甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  TX甲南山手 小学（6）2 28813

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）3 28865

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（4）4 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）5 28881
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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中谷内　華            ﾅｶﾔﾁ ﾊﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）1 28824

勝部　真希            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾏｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）2 28824

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）3 28824

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）4 28849

野邉　心彩            ﾉﾍﾞ ｺｺｱ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）5 28849

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）6 28849

荒牧　陽咲            ｱﾗﾏｷ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）7 28849

久島　莉凰            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）8 28849

阿部　心香            ｱﾍﾞ ｺﾉｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）9 28849

松本　亜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）10 28849

中澤　恋羽            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾈ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）11 28849

定　　澪莉            ｻﾀﾞ ﾐｵﾘ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 幼児12 28849

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）13 28860

戸田　結梨            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田 幼児14 28860

笹崎　　想            ｻｻｻﾞｷ ｿｳ                コナミ三田 幼児15 28860

貝田　夢來            ｶｲﾀ ﾕﾗ                  コナミ三田 小学（1）16 28860

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）17 28865

新藤　花音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）18 28865

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）19 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（3）20 28881

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 小学（5）21 28881
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松本　亜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）1 28849

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）2 28849

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）3 28865

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 小学（5）4 28881
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田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）1 28824

勝部　真希            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾏｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）2 28824

阿部　心香            ｱﾍﾞ ｺﾉｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）3 28849

安達　結菜            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）4 28849

久島　莉凰            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）5 28849

野邉　心彩            ﾉﾍﾞ ｺｺｱ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）6 28849

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）7 28849

定　　澪莉            ｻﾀﾞ ﾐｵﾘ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 幼児8 28849

菅原　愛望            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｱｲﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）9 28849

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）10 28849

川上　真依            ｶﾜｳｴ ﾏｲ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）11 28849

小林結衣花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲｶ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）12 28849

山本　優花            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）13 28849

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）14 28849

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）15 28860

貝田　夢來            ｶｲﾀ ﾕﾗ                  コナミ三田 小学（1）16 28860

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）17 28865

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）18 28865

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）19 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）20 28865

荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（1）21 28867

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）22 28867

鈴木　紗希            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｷ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）23 28867

河野　唯花            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｲｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）24 28867

大木　奏乃            ｵｵｷ ｶﾉ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）25 28867

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 幼児26 28867

中村　千穂            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾎ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）27 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（2）28 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（3）29 28881

若松　　凜            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）30 28881

佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 小学（5）31 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（4）32 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）33 28881

中河　真心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）34 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 小学（6）35 28881
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竹島　陽花            ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）1 28849

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）2 28849

菅原　妃来            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾗ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）3 28849

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）4 28865

鈴木　紗希            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｷ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）5 28867

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）6 28867

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（2）7 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 小学（6）8 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）9 28881
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足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               TX甲南山手 小学（2）1 28813

鄭　　紫晗            ﾃｲ ﾁｮｶﾝ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）2 28849

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）3 28849

野邉　心彩            ﾉﾍﾞ ｺｺｱ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（1）4 28849

三浦　美月            ﾐｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）5 28849

定　　茉南            ｻﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）6 28849

貝田　夢來            ｶｲﾀ ﾕﾗ                  コナミ三田 小学（1）7 28860

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）8 28865

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）9 28867

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）10 28867

中河　真心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）11 28881

池田　颯希            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻﾂｷ                マック武庫川 小学（5）12 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（5）13 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（3）14 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 小学（6）15 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（2）16 28881
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岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）1 28865
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中澤　恋羽            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾈ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）1 28849

三浦　美月            ﾐｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）2 28849

河野　唯花            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｲｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）3 28867

柏原　知優            ｶｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ                マック武庫川 中学（1）4 28881
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德原　美玖            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）1 28849

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）2 28849

小林結衣花            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲｶ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）3 28849

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）4 28849

鄭　　紫晗            ﾃｲ ﾁｮｶﾝ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）5 28849

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）6 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）7 28855

戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）8 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）10 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）11 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）12 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）13 28855

細川　佑夏            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）14 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）15 28855

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）16 28865

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）17 28865

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）18 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）19 28881
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